
Conway Classic -- Novice Policy
Gonzaga University

January 4th-5th, 2013

Prelim Speakers in Order

H/L PTS D H/L RKS OppWn J VAR OppPt RND

1. Max McCulloch (College Prep TM) 113 169 57 8 15 1.36 1937.9 377

2. Nick Tubach (Head Royce TJ) 112.5 161.5 56.6 16 16 .3 1943.6 643

3. Wendell Phillips (Head Royce PJ) 112.3 168.5 56 12 18 1.2 1957.8 557

4. Kathleen Durkin (Boise RD) 111 166.5 56 10 21 .93 1958.2 521

5. Zhara Thani (College Prep TM) 111 166.1 56 14 15 .88 1937.9 578

6. Tori Bonar (Boise HB) 110.8 164.7 56 14 18 .72 1929.9 431

7. Hady Jadallah-Karraa (Head Royce PJ) 110.3 167.3 55.3 12 18 1 1957.8 742

8. Serena Hertel (Boise HB) 110.3 163.2 55 16 18 .47 1929.9 557

9. Courtney Rundhaug (Boise RB) 110 166 54.7 12 16 1.09 1946.2 872

10. Natasha Rehman (Boise RD) 109.9 163.9 54.99 16 21 .49 1958.2 774

11. Isabel Brune (Boise RB) 108.8 162.8 54.5 15 16 .56 1946.2 388

12. Alexa Glick (Centennial BG) 108.1 163.2 54 14 20 .3 1959.9 663

13. Chris Ward (CDA NW) 107.7 160.7 53.5 18 22 -.05 1953.8 875

14. Tyler Gordon (Eagle CG) 107.2 161.2 53.7 10 13 .22 1918.4 727

15. Dalton Christensen (Mead EC) 107.2 159.7 53.6 19 16 -.2 1917.4 500

16. Abby Judge (Head Royce TJ) 107.1 158.3 53 15 16 -.24 1943.6 360

17. Austin Chamerlain (Eagle CG) 107 161.3 53 8 13 .24 1918.4 582

18. Paige Skinner (Boise BS) 107 158 54 15 20 -.3 1940.9 142

19. Anisha Kaul (Head Royce SK) 107 157.7 53 15 21 -.37 1943 597

20. Wyatt Nieland (CDA NW) 106.7 160.2 53.5 21 22 -.13 1953.8 209

21. Madison Bulen (Centennial BG) 106.1 160.9 52.8 19 20 -.08 1959.9 208
22. Tatum Eames (Mead EC) 105.5 157.5 52.7 19 16 -.56 1917.4 666
23. Hannah Burrell (Boise BS) 104.5 153.5 52.5 22 20 -1.05 1940.9 516
24. Claire Stevenson (Head Royce SK) 104.2 152.8 53.2 20 21 -1.18 1943 838
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ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 ROUND 4 ROUND 5 ROUND 6
Boise BS

Boise

Hannah Burrell
Paige Skinner

L AFF
Mead EC

BradyHoove

26 3
27 2

L Neg
Eagle CG

DiDio, Don

25 4
26 3

L Neg
HRoyceSK

Oeflein, P

26.5 4
27 3

W AFF
HRoyceTJ

Munro, Jos

21 3
23 1

L Neg
HRoycePJ

McGrady, D

27 4
27 3

L AFF
CoPrepTM

Ridgeway,

28 4
28 3

1-5   211.50

  311.50

  104.50   153.50

  107.00   158.00

Boise HB
Boise

Serena Hertel
Tori Bonar

W AFF
CentenBG

Stewart, T

27 3
28 1

W Neg
Mead EC

Moore, Adr

28 1
28 2

L Neg
HRoyceTJ

Nan, Dalla

28.3 4
28.9 2

W AFF
HRoycePJ

Stratton,

27 3
26 4

L Neg
Eagle CG

Andrews, M

24 4
25 3

W AFF
HRoyceSK

Jewett, Ca

28.9 1
28.8 2

4-2   221.20

  327.90

4th Seed

  110.30   163.20 8th Spkr

  110.80   164.70 6th Spkr

Boise RB
Boise

Courtney Rundhaug
Isabel Brune

L Neg
HRoycePJ

Nan, Dalla

28.2 3
28 4

W AFF
HRoyceSK

Burgeson,

27.5 1
27 2

W AFF
CoPrepTM

Clark, Lea

27.2 4
27.5 3

L Neg
CDA NW

Oeflein, P

27 2
27.5 1

W AFF
CentenBG

Rice, Rach

27.1 1
26.8 2

W AFF
HRoyceTJ

BradyHoove

29 1
26 3

4-2   218.70

  328.80

5th Seed

  110.00   166.00

  108.80   162.80

Boise RD
Boise

Natasha Rehman
Kathleen Durkin

W AFF
CoPrepTM

Oeflein, P

27.5 2
28 1

W Neg
CDA NW

Eubanks, J

27.5 2
28 1

L AFF
Eagle CG

Stratton,

26 4
26.5 3

W Neg
CentenBG

Gordon, Lu

27.9 2
28 1

L Neg
HRoyceTJ

Higashi, B

28 2
27 3

L AFF
HRoycePJ

Moore, Adr

27 4
29 1

3-3   221.90

  330.40

6th Seed

  109.90   163.90

  111.00   166.50 4th Spkr

CDA NW
CDA HS

Wyatt Nieland
Chris Ward

L Neg
HRoyceTJ

Moore, Adr

26 4
27 3

L AFF
Boise RD

Eubanks, J

26.2 4
26.5 3

W Neg
Mead EC

Worthy, Jo

27 3
28 1

W AFF
Boise RB

Oeflein, P

26.5 3
25 4

L Neg
CoPrepTM

Sabin, Con

27 3
26.5 4

L AFF
Eagle CG

Zhang, Wen

27.5 4
27.7 3

2-4   214.20

  320.90

  106.70   160.20

  107.70   160.70

Centennial BG
Centennial

Madison Bulen
Alexa Glick

L Neg
Boise HB

Stewart, T

26.5 4
27.5 2

W AFF
HRoyceTJ

Ridgeway,

29.3 1
29.1 2

L Neg
HRoycePJ

DiDio, Don

25.5 4
26 3

L AFF
Boise RD

Gordon, Lu

27 4
27 3

L Neg
Boise RB

Rice, Rach

26.3 4
26.6 3

W AFF
Mead EC

Stratton,

26.3 2
27 1

2-4   214.20

  324.10

8th Seed

  106.10   160.90

  108.10   163.20

College Prep TM
College Prep

Zhara Thani
Max McCulloch

L Neg
Boise RD

Oeflein, P

26.5 4
27 3

W AFF
HRoycePJ

Rice, Rach

28.6 2
29 1

L Neg
Boise RB

Clark, Lea

28 2
28.5 1

W AFF
HRoyceSK

DiDio, Don

27 2
27.5 1

W AFF
CDA NW

Sabin, Con

28 2
28.5 1

W Neg
Boise BS

Ridgeway,

28 2
28.5 1

4-2   224.00

  335.10

2nd Seed

  111.00   166.10 5th Spkr

  113.00   169.00 1st Spkr

Eagle CG
Eagle

Austin Chamerlain
Tyler Gordon

W Neg
HRoyceSK

Munro, Jos

26 1
25 2

W AFF
Boise BS

DiDio, Don

28 2
29 1

W Neg
Boise RD

Stratton,

27 1
26.7 2

W AFF
Mead EC

Rice, Rach

26 2
27 1

W AFF
Boise HB

Andrews, M

26 1
25.5 2

W Neg
CDA NW

Zhang, Wen

28.3 1
28 2

6-0   214.50

  322.50

1st Seed

  107.00   161.30

  107.20   161.20

Head Royce PJ
Head Royce

Wendell Phillips
Hady Jadallah-Karraa

W AFF
Boise RB

Nan, Dalla

28.3 2
30 1

L Neg
CoPrepTM

Rice, Rach

27.2 4
27.3 3

W AFF
CentenBG

DiDio, Don

28 1
27 2

L Neg
Boise HB

Stratton,

28 1
27 2

W AFF
Boise BS

McGrady, D

29 1
28 2

W Neg
Boise RD

Moore, Adr

28 3
28 2

4-2   223.00

  335.80

3rd Seed

  112.30   168.50 3rd Spkr

  110.30   167.30 7th Spkr

Head Royce SK
Head Royce

Claire Stevenson
Anisha Kaul

L AFF
Eagle CG

Munro, Jos

20 4
22 3

L Neg
Boise RB

Burgeson,

26.5 3
26 4

W AFF
Boise BS

Oeflein, P

27.5 2
28 1

L Neg
CoPrepTM

DiDio, Don

23.5 4
26 3

L Neg
Mead EC

Alexandrov

26.7 3
27 1

L Neg
Boise HB

Jewett, Ca

28.6 4
28.7 3

1-5   211.20

  310.50

  104.20   152.80

  107.00   157.70
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ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 ROUND 4 ROUND 5 ROUND 6
Head Royce TJ

Head Royce

Nick Tubach
Abby Judge

W AFF
CDA NW

Moore, Adr

27 2
28 1

L Neg
CentenBG

Ridgeway,

28.9 4
29.1 3

W AFF
Boise HB

Nan, Dalla

28.6 3
29.2 1

L Neg
Boise BS

Munro, Jos

20 4
22 2

W AFF
Boise RD

Higashi, B

29 1
25 4

L Neg
Boise RB

BradyHoove

28 2
25 4

3-3   219.80

  319.80

7th Seed

  112.50   161.50 2nd Spkr

  107.10   158.30

Mead EC
Mead

Tatum Eames
Dalton Christensen

W Neg
Boise BS

BradyHoove

25 4
27.5 1

L AFF
Boise HB

Moore, Adr

27 3
27 4

L AFF
CDA NW

Worthy, Jo

26.5 4
27.5 2

L Neg
Eagle CG

Rice, Rach

26 3
25 4

W AFF
HRoyceSK

Alexandrov

26.8 2
26.6 4

L Neg
CentenBG

Stratton,

26.2 3
26.1 4

2-4   212.20

  317.20

  105.50   157.50

  107.20   159.70
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